LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1D 2D

UV3 - TEC (shiai

27.03.2022

Epreuves

4 4444

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

3D

CADETS FCM

DUTHEN Marion (12, 0CC)

FELZINES Lola (46, 0CC)

MARTINEZ Lola (09, OCC)

PELOUS Haidy (31,0CC)

CARRIERE Oihana (32, 0CC)

NOUMENGUE Andrea (31,

occ)

THOMAS Adele (31,0CC)

BADOUAILLE Loise (82, 0CC)

CHAZOTTES Kasia (12, 0CC)

LOPEZ Coralie (31,0CC)

METAIS Anna (31, 0CC)

ZERGUINE - AL SAADI Lina (65,0CC)

MARQUIER Julie (31, 0CC)

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO CLUB LACAPELLE

DOJO DU COUSERANS

TORII JUDO CLUB

JKCLISLOIS

TOULOUSE JUDO

US RAMONVILLE

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS



~N

< € < < «

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

MUSSEAU Clemence (82, 0CC)
PARTESANA Solyne (31, 0CC)
RASSU Lana (31,0CC)

BARRO Lisa (31,0CC)
BOUTEILLE Anais (81, OCC)
CAZOR Emeline (31,0CC)
CORBELLA Jade (82, 0CC)
COUERBE Thelma (31, 0CC)
GAILLARD SANTIN Clara (82, 0CC)
GUILLEMAIN Norah (31, 0CC)
TROUSLOT Anaelle (82, 0CC)
LARROUQUERE Sarah (31, 0CC)
MELLADO Amaelle (82, 0CC)
SALLES Jasmine (82, 0CC)
BORIES Lisa (31,0CC)

MANSILLA Iris (31,0CC)

FABRE Norah (31,0CC)
FINKELSTEIN Elia (31, 0CC)
GUIRAL HAMDOUNI Clara (82, 0CC)
MENARD Lili (31,0CC)

PRADEL Sophie (12, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
CANGELOSI Estelle (31,0CC)

FRANCHI Lisa (31,0CC)

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

JC DE LAUNAGUET

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

EI DO KAN CASTRES

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO CLUB OCCITAN

JUDO CLUB OCCITAN

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

J C M MONTASTRUC

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

J C CAUSSADAIS

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

DOJO UNIONAIS

J C M MONTASTRUC



(+30pts) LACANAL Evelyne (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

(+30pts) NICOLAS Aline (46, 0CC) JC CADURCIEN
(+30pts) SOLANS Emma (32, 0CC) J C MONTESQUIVAIS
(+34pts) GOBBO Lea (31,0CC) JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE
#+27pts) LUSTIERE Carla (31, 0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC
T +20pts) FORTUNEL Chloe (31,0CC) CARBONNE JUDO CLUB
T (+20pts) LABAT Lylou (31, 0CC) F J E P SAUZELONG
P (20ps) LAPEYRE Sandrine (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN
W (30ps) MACOU Julie (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB FROUZINS
4 (+20pts) PICILI Marie (82, 0CC) J C CAUSSADAIS
4 (+27pts) SELLOS Manon (81, 0CC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT
4 (+20pts) VALVERDE Gaelle (31, 0CC) AS VILLEMURIENNE
5 (+20pts) BRUGNOLI Louann (31, 0CC) J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE
6 (+10pts) FROSSARD Alix (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX
6 (+10pts) RAUD Nolwenn (31, 0CC) SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ
6 +10pts) REYES Margot (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE JUDO
6 10pts) VILLEMUR Dorine (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS
7 opts) ALOY Cyrielle (31,0CC) TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO
7 (+10pts) SALLES GUILLAUME Camille (31, 0CC) CARBONNE JUDO CLUB
+opts) FEILLON Melissa (31, 0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (opts) VALVERDE Brigitte (31, 0CC) AS VILLEMURIENNE

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

(+30pts) EL BADAOUI Anna (31, 0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
+20pts) FOURTEAU Marjorie (32, 0CC) JUDO CLUB GASCON
‘!’ +10pts) NOGUERA Elodie (82, OCC) AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

b 4



(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+47 pts)

PANVERT Solene (81,0CC)

PEREZ Ainara (32, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE FEMININES

BRUGNOLI Louann (31, 0CC)
PEREZ Ainara (32,0CC)
SALLES GUILLAUME Camille (31, OCC)

CORBELLA Jade (82,0CC)

CADETSM 1D
BLANIE Quentin (31, 0CC)
FRANCON Raphael (31, 0CC)

DERY Romain (31,0CC)
REGNIER Jules (31, 0CC)
KUBIEC Victor (31, 0CC)
MOUILLERON Pierrick (31, 0CC)

CAUJOLLE Maxime (31,0CC)

CADETS M CM
AGRO Thomas (32, 0CC)
ALFONSO Bastien (11, 0CC)
BOUSSAHLA Walid (82, 0CC)
CANAL Maxime (11,0CC)
FABRE Romain (31, 0CC)
FORIO Antzo (31, 0CC)
GANTEMIROV Nazim (81, 0CC)

GARRIGUES Elysee (81,0CC)

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO CLUB CONDOM

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

JC DE LAUNAGUET

DOJO UNIONAIS

J CM MONTASTRUC

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

J C AUSCITAIN

BUDO CLUB 11

J C CAUSSADAIS

BUDO CLUB 11

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

J.C PUYGOUZON

FUJI-KAI GAILLAC



4 4 44

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

GIBERT Romain (32, 0CC)
SOULET Tim (81,0CC)
ALHINC Gaetan (31, 0CC)
BARRAU Leo (82, 0CC)
BATUT ALEXANDRE Quentin (12, 0CC)
BERTON Jeremie (12, 0CC)
DARMET Enguerran (31, OCC)
GRANGE Eneko (32, 0CC)
HAMEL Titouan (31, 0CC)
PUJOL Diego (09, 0CC)
THIEBAUT Leny (31, 0CC)
THOR Matthew (81, OCC)
COUZINET Titouan (31, 0CC)
LABIOD Isaac (31, 0CC)

RIEU Batiste (31, 0CC)

TUYAA-BOUSTUGUE Maathis (31, OCC)
ARAUJO Mathias (31, 0CC)

BAISSAS Paul (31,0CC)

BOUNES Quentin (81, 0CC)

COLLEWET Sasha (31,0CC)

FOURNIER Axel (31,0CC)

GOUDIN Lucas (31,0CC)

BASTIER Gaetan (65, 0CC)

BIZOIRRE Enzo (31, 0CC)

BRAVO Lucas (82, 0CC)

J C AUSCITAIN

J.C PUYGOUZON

JC CASTELMAUROU

MOISSAC JUDO

JC ESPALIONNAIS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

J C M MONTASTRUC

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

EI'DO KAN CASTRES

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

AVENIR JUDO 31

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

J C M MONTASTRUC

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

J.C PUYGOUZON

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

J CM MONTASTRUC

STLYS OLYMPIQUE

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN



~N

<« € < «

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

DELERIS Antoine (81, 0CC)
DELMOTTE Gabriel (31,0CC)
MILLINGTON Loic (12, 0CC)
TAPIE Angel (09, 0CC)
AGOSTINIS Pierre (09, 0OCC)
BASILE Loan (81, 0CC)
CAUMONT Sacha (31, 0CC)
CHOULOT Valentin (82, 0CC)
EVEN Kelyann (81, 0CC)
LABRUYERE Quentin (46, OCC)
LEMOUNIER Maxence (11, 0CC)
LESCURE Gaetan (32, 0CC)
MESTRIE Remi (31, 0CC)
POLIZZI Maxim (31, 0CC)
SALGUES Louis (12,0CC)
SEGURA Arthur (81, 0CC)
BOURY ESNAULT Axel (31,0CC)
CASBAS Samuel (31,0CC)
DAUMONT Dorian (31, 0CC)
MOUYSSET Arno (12,0CC)

ROZELET Hadrien (31, 0CC)
ALLEMAND Firmin (12, 0CC)
AUBRY Antoine (31,0CC)

BRES Romain (31, 0CC)

J.C PUYGOUZON

TOULOUSE JUDO

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

DOJO DE FOIX

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

A S C GENDARMERIE

MOISSAC JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX LESCURE 81

J C DE GOURDON

BUDO CLUB 11

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

US RAMONVILLE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

FUJI-KAI GAILLAC

J C M MONTASTRUC

TORII JUDO CLUB

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

PORTET KODOKAN JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO



v

v

C € < «

4 4

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+14 pts)

CARDOLLE OLIVIER Sandro (81, 0CC)
DGHAM Sami (82, 0CC)

GUILLOU Clement (31, 0CC)
LATORRE Kevin (81, 0CC)

MOREL Victor (31, 0CC)

SOUQUIE Julien (31,0CC)

THOMAS Milan (12, 0CC)

ZALESKI Mathis (81,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
PEILLON Franck (31,0CC)
PINCON Pierre (31,0CC)

BUE Sebastien (82, 0CC)
MICHELOT Bertrand (31, OCC)
LECLOU Vital (81, 0CC)

BEUVART Jonathan (31, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
VALES Jean Claude (46, OCC)
VERDIER Martial (82, 0CC)
AZNAR Laurent (81,0CC)
SCHEREN Peter (32, 0CC)
DARGET Julien (31, 0CC)

HERMAND David (31, 0CC)
DE BOUARD Fabrice (31, 0CC)
FERNANDEZ Aurelio (31, 0CC)

LEON Jean-Luc (31, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB REALMONTAIS

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C PUYGOUZON

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

J.C PUYGOUZON

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

J CM MONTASTRUC

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

J C DE GOURDON

J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

JUDO CLUB GASCON

JUDO DES LIONS DE BRUGUIERES

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

AVENIR JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

US RAMONVILLE



5 (+10ptsy) MARTIAUX Cedric (82, 0CC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

6 +10ptsy) FARGEAUDOU Stephane (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES
6 (+7pts) HERBINIERE Sebastien (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES
6 10pts) RUIZ Victor (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
6 (+10pts) TEISSIER Sebastien (65, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BAGNERAIS
7 opts) PUYBAREAU Sylvain (31,0CC) JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

+47pts) BARTHES Tom (81, 0CC) ALBI JUDO CLUB
#+50pts) DELORD Anthony (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS
(+40pts) GRASSAUD Benjamin (31, OCC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
(+30pts) MALAVIOLLE Adrien (31, 0CC) US RAMONVILLE
(+30pts) POULET Jean-Baptiste (11, 0OCC) JUDO CLUB DE MONTREAL
(+30pts) RISON Mael (31, 0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC
+37pts) CHABOCHE Maxime (31, 0CC) JC CASTELMAUROU
+20pts) FIRMIN Timothe (31, 0CC) CARBONNE JUDO CLUB
(+20pts) WINCKELL Romain (31, 0CC) DOJO UNIONAIS

P 20pts) BIDEAUX Chris (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

W (+20pts) BOYER Clement (31, 0CC) U'S COLOMIERS JUDO

@ @30pts) DELEAU Thomas (31,0CC) JC CASTELMAUROU

T +20pts) FILHINE TRESARRIEU Mathieu (31, 0CC) JC DE LAUNAGUET

W 20pts) HERVEZ Maxime (09, OCC ) D0.JO DE FOIX

W (20pt9) LAGUERRE Leo (09, OCC) D0JO DE FOIX

T (+30pts) LEBAS Sebastien (31, 0CC) DOJO UNIONAIS

W (+20pts) RAMBAUD Kilian (31,0CC) JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

T (+20pts) RAUD Tristan (31, 0CC) SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ
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4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

FABA Mathis (31,0CC)
LOPEZ Jules (31,0CC)
CARAYON Thomas (31, 0CC)
MELONI Romain (31, 0CC)
SEN Paul (31,0CC)
DUSSUTOUR Nathan (46, OCC)
LEMEE Jean Rene (31,0CC)
MARTY Pierre (31,0CC)
RUBIRA Adam (31, 0CC)
SOURD Remi (32,0CC)

TAILLEFER Samuel (31, 0CC)
BERTAUD Nathan (31, 0CC)
LABRUNIE Romain (46, 0CC)
MASSON Vincent (31,0CC)
MEYSSAN Sacha (09, 0CC )
RODOLAUSSE Kevin (31,0CC)

VALENTIN Enzo (31, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
DELPECH Maxime (31, 0CC)
POMIER Boris (31, 0CC)
DELANAUD Jules (31, 0CC)
LATIERE Vincent (12, 0CC)
GRIFFAULT Tanguy (31, 0CC)

MAURRUS Maxime (11,0CC)

GAIGNARD Pierrick (31,0CC)

JC DE LAUNAGUET

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

J C M MONTASTRUC

FIGEAC JUDO

C.ETAM.

J C M MONTASTRUC

J CM MONTASTRUC

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB BAGNAC

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO DE FOIX

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

US RAMONVILLE

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

BUDO CLUB 11

TOULOUSE JUDO



(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

REY MARCOU Thomas (82, 0CC)

FOURGEAUD Jonathan (31, OCC)

LACAU Yoann (82, 0CC)
PLANTAT Pierre (31,0CC)
COURTOT Simon (82, 0CC)
AILLERES Remi (32,0CC)

DUGERS Damien (31, 0CC)

MALTSAGOV Malbek (65, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

BARRANCA Mael (32, 0CC)
CHEVREY Tao (32, 0CC)
GOUBE Michael (31, 0CC)
GOULUT Gabriel (31,0CC)
LEURIDAN Aymeric (31, 0CC)
TERRIEN Thomas (31, 0CC)
ASPERTI Lucas (12, 0CC)
BOSC Julien (81,0CC)
BOYER Louis (31, 0CC)
BRONZIN Ludomir (31, 0CC)
GIRARD Damien (31, 0CC)
GUIONNET Sacha (31,0CC)
JOSEPH Thomas (81, OCC)
LOUGARRE Mathieu (31, 0CC)
LY Ambroise (31,0CC)

RIANDIERE Benoit (31, 0CC)

J C CAUSSADAIS

US RAMONVILLE

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

J C CAUSSADAIS

J C AUSCITAIN

ECOLE DE JUDO SALISIENNE

JUDO CLUB BORDAIS 65

JUDO CLUB GASCON

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

ATMOSPHERE JUDO TOULOUSE

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

F JE P SAUZELONG

JC ESPALIONNAIS

J.C PUYGOUZON

US RAMONVILLE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

ETAM TOULOUSE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO CLUB ARTHESIEN

BUDOKAN JUDO SAINT ORENS

CTE QUARTIER CROIX DE PIERRE

JUDO CLUB ROQUETTES



4 4

(+30pts) ROQUES Mathis (31, 0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
(+20pts) TROUVE Enzo (31, 0CC) OLYMPIA JUDO 31

+10pts) MARQUES COIMBRA Ruben Miguel (82, 0CC) AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

+37pts) POVEDA Raphael (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

+20pts) AGOSTINIS Nilo (09, 0CC) DOJO DE FOIX

+10pts) ATTAL Pierre (31,0CC) BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO
(+30pts) DAVID Jean Edern (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE JUDO

+20pts) MERIC Quentin (31, OCC) DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

(+20pts) ANY Pierre (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

(+20pts) ARMENGAUD Romain (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE JUDO

+10pts) BURGAULT Quentin (31, 0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX
(+20pts) CHAL Lucas (65, 0CC) STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM
+10pts) COINTARD Leandre (81, OCC) JUDO CLUB LAMBERT

+10pts) ESTEVES Nicolas (46, OCC) JC CADURCIEN

#+7pts) GAMAIN Constantin (65, OCC) AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

+10pts) CHIABO Marc (82, OCC) J.C.BEAUMONTOIS

+10pts) MALIE Mathias (12, 0CC) JC ESPALIONNAIS

+opts) MENARD Nicolas (31,0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
+20pts) MERVIEL Sebastien (31, 0CC) JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

#+7pts) OST Gauthier (82, 0CC) MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

+opts) BONHOMME Romann (31, 0CC) MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

+opts) CARBONNEAUX Natanael (31, OCC) TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO
#+7pts) FAURE Thomas (82, OCC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

+10pts) LABRUYERE Victor (46, OCC) J C DE GOURDON



(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

LEVEQUE Tom (32, 0CC)

ROUVIERE Yvain (31, 0CC)
DELAUNAY Tony (31, 0CC)

GUILLOU Pierre Yves (31,0CC)

RATTRAPAGE MASCULINS
TERRIEN Thomas (31, OCC)
TROUVE Enzo (31,0CC)
ANY Pierre (31,0CC)

CHEVREY Tao (32,0CC)

JUDO CLUB GASCON

JUDO CLUB MONTGISCARD

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU ESCALQUENS-LABEGE

FJE P SAUZELONG

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO



